DAF XF 480 FT automaat, Hydrauliek, stand airco, 9T vooras

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke
Model
Unterkategorie
Nummernschild
Kilometerstand

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung

Zustand

Kraftstoff

Emissionsklasse

Referenz

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragfahigkeit
GVW

Lange
Breite

Zylinderinhalt

DAF

XF 480

Standard SZM

83-BLF-1

981.000km

2018

28-12-2018

Gebraucht

Diesel

Euro 6

172234

8.164kg
12.336kg
20.500kg
616cm
255cm

12.902cc



DAF XF 480 FT automaat, Hydrauliek, stand airco, 9T vooras

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen 2
Achsenkonfiguration 4x2
Motorleistung 482hp

Zubehor
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